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8:15
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40
9:40-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-11:00

Clark County, WA

Board Workshop/Student Linkage

Schedule and Agenda

Tuesday, February 11, 2020
8:15a.m.—-11:00 a.m.

Meet at district office/Travel to K-8 Library

Meet with middle school students — Blue Crew

Meet with elementary students- Board members will
visit an elementary classroom during this time.
Travel to high school library

Meet with high school students

Move to high school conference room/Break
Debrief of linkage meeting

As this is a workshop of the board, no action will be taken.



